ADULT

1 DAY $127.25

1 PARK
PER DAY

CHILD

$122.00

SAL S

ET PRICE

2 PARK
PARK-TO-PARK

$178.50

$173.25

3 PARK
1 PARK PER DAY

3 PARK

PARK-TO-PARK

ADULT

CHILD

1 DAY
PLUS1VISIT TO
EPIC UNIVERSE

$274.50

$264.50

$310.00

$300.50

2 DAY $237.00

$227.00

$291.00

$281.00

3 DAY

3 DAY
PLUS
VOLCANO BAY

4 DAY

4 DAY
PLUS
VOLCANO BAY

5 DAY

5 DAY
PLUS
VOLCANO BAY

UNLIMITED DAYS

ADULT

CHILD

$382.25 = $372.25  $411.00 @ $401.75
. - $443.75 | $434.50
. - $421.50 | $412.25
- - $463.50 | $454.25
. - $433.00 | $423.75
- - $483.75 = $474.50

Add EPIC Universe once

activated on first park day.

ADULT

CHILD

« No more than six (6) 2-Park and 3-Park Military Freedom Pass Promotional Tickets may be purchased and
activated by any Eligible Service Member or spouse. In addition, one of the six (6) tickets purchased must be
used by the Eligible Service Member or his/her spouse. Each 2-Park and 3-Park Military Freedom Pass
Promotional Ticket must be used by the same person on any and all days.

« Park-to-Park tickets include: Universal Studios Florida, Islands of Adventure and Universal Epic Universe.

USF: Universal Studios Florida; IOA: Islands of Adventure; EPIC: Epic Universe.

+ Universal elements and all related indicia TM & © 2026 Universal Studios. All rights reserved.




