

2026

# UNIVERSAL STUDIOS

## TICKET PRICE LIST

	1 PARK PER DAY (USF or IOA)		2 PARK PARK-TO-PARK (USF & IOA)		3 PARK 1 PARK PER DAY (USF or IOA or EPIC)		3 PARK PARK-TO-PARK (USF & IOA & EPIC)	
	ADULT	CHILD	ADULT	CHILD	ADULT	CHILD	ADULT	CHILD
<b>1 DAY</b>	\$127.25	\$122.00	\$178.50	\$173.25	-	-	-	-
<b>1 DAY</b> PLUS 1 VISIT TO EPIC UNIVERSE	\$274.50	\$264.50	\$310.00	\$300.50	-	-	-	-
<b>2 DAY</b>	\$237.00	\$227.00	\$291.00	\$281.00	-	-	-	-
<b>3 DAY</b>	-	-	-	-	\$382.25	\$372.25	\$411.00	\$401.75
<b>3 DAY</b> PLUS VOLCANO BAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$443.75	\$434.50
<b>4 DAY</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$421.50	\$412.25
<b>4 DAY</b> PLUS VOLCANO BAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$463.50	\$454.25
<b>5 DAY</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$433.00	\$423.75
<b>5 DAY</b> PLUS VOLCANO BAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$483.75	\$474.50
<b>MILITARY FREEDOM PASS</b> (Expire in full after 12/18/2026)			<b>ADULT</b>	<b>CHILD</b>			<b>ADULT</b>	<b>CHILD</b>
<b>UNLIMITED DAYS</b>			\$220.00	\$215.00	Add EPIC Universe once activated on first park day.		\$255.00	\$250.00

- No more than six (6) 2-Park and 3-Park Military Freedom Pass Promotional Tickets may be purchased and activated by any Eligible Service Member or spouse. In addition, one of the six (6) tickets purchased must be used by the Eligible Service Member or his/her spouse. Each 2-Park and 3-Park Military Freedom Pass Promotional Ticket must be used by the same person on any and all days.
- Park-to-Park tickets include: Universal Studios Florida, Islands of Adventure and Universal Epic Universe.
- **USF:** Universal Studios Florida; **IOA:** Islands of Adventure; **EPIC:** Epic Universe.
- **Universal elements and all related indicia TM & © 2026 Universal Studios. All rights reserved.**